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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Check only if appropriate i J Amended Filing
Campaign Finance Candidate Name:David W Greenwald

Filing Report Address: 11300 Hadley St.

Address2:

City: Overland Park Zip: 66210 County: Johnson
Home Phone: (913) 302-3171 Business Phone:

Office Sought: District Attorney District: 10

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 ICASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 30THER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

j Subtract Line 4 from 3)

I (Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$240.02

$374.36

$614.38

$614.38

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/27/2024 10:29:27 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: David Greenwald
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: David W Greenwald

Date

07/31/24

07/30/24

07/28/24

07/28/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Latisha Harmon
Not Available
Not Available KS

Paris Farassati

12704 Woodson Street
Leawood KS 66209

Katie Lipovac
11600 W154TH ST
OverlandPark KS 66221

Heather Pena
5204 West 149th Street
Overland Park KS 66224

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Probation Officer

Cancer Scientist

Sr. Corporate
Recruiter

Plastic Surgeon

Amount

$36.03

$208.20

$26.03

$104.10

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$374.36

$01

$0|
$0!

$374.361
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: David W Greenwald

Date

10/27/24

09/30/24

09/03/24

08/31/24

08/06/24

08/04/24

08/03/24

08/03/24

08/01/24

Name and Address

Big Brothers Big Sisters KC
Not Available
Not Available NA

Commerce Bank
Not Available
Not Available NA

Meta
Not Available
Not Available NA

Commerce Bank
Not Available
Not Available NA

Meta
Not Available
Not Available NA

Meta
Not Available
Not Available NA

Meta
Not Available
Not Available NA

WinRed
Not Available
Not Available NA

Amazon
Not Available
Not Available NA

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Gift Donation to close out account

Miscellaneous Bank fee

Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook
Ads

Miscellaneous Bank fee

Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook
Ads

Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook

Ads

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Facebook
Ads

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising fee

Supplies Parade supplies

Amount

$29.36

$5.00

$26.64

$5.00

$75.00

$68.00

$63.18

$33.22

$127.48



07/31/24

07/31/24

Commerce Bank
Not Available
Not Available NA

Amazon
Not Available
Not Available NA

Miscellaneous Bank fee

Supplies Yard sign stakes

$5.00!

$176.50

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$614.38

$0
$614.38
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