Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: David W Greenwald

Filing Report Address: 11300 Hadley St.

Address2:

City: Overland Park Zip: 66210 County: Johnson Home Phone: (913) 302-3171 Business Phone: Office Sought: District Attorney District: 10

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)	0.000	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	ratio que pris, pelo serio cimplegueles colorioses. As excita un abendadores de provincia ma en ama entre de La compania de pris, pelo serio cimplegueles colorioses. As excita un abendadores de provincia de manera entre	\$240.02
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$374.36
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$614.38
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$614.38
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$0.00
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/27/2024 10:29:27 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: David Greenwald

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: David W Greenwald

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	
		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other		Amount
07/31/24	Latisha Harmon Not Available Not Available KS	E Funds	Probation Officer	\$36.03
07/30/24	Faris Farassati 12704 Woodson Street Leawood KS 66209	E Funds	Cancer Scientist	\$208.20
07/28/24	Katie Lipovac 11600 W 154TH ST Overland Park KS 66221	E Funds	Sr. Corporate Recruiter	\$26.03
07/28/24	Heather Pena 5204 West 149th Street Overland Park KS 66224	E Funds	Plastic Surgeon	\$104.10
Total Itemiz	\$374.36			
Total Uniten	\$0			
Sale of Polit	\$0			
Total Contri	\$0			
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD				\$374.36

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: David W Greenwald

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/27/24	Big Brothers Big Sisters KC Not Available Not Available NA	Gift Donation to close out account	\$29.36
09/30/24	Commerce Bank Not Available Not Available NA	Miscellaneous Bank fee	\$5.00
09/03/24	Meta Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook Ads	\$26.64
08/31/24	Commerce Bank Not Available Not Available NA	Miscellaneous Bank fee	\$5.00
08/06/24	Meta Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook Ads	\$75.00
08/04/24	Meta Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook Ads	\$68.00
08/03/24	Meta Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook Ads	\$63.18
08/03/24	WinRed Not Available Not Available NA	Fundraising Expenses Fundraising fee	\$33.22
08/01/24	Amazon Not Available Not Available NA	Supplies Parade supplies	\$127.48

07/31/24	Commerce Bank Not Available Not Available NA	Miscellaneous Bank fee	\$5.00
07/31/24	Amazon Not Available Not Available NA	Supplies Yard sign stakes	\$176.50
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period		\$614.38	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$614.38	

Print this form or Go Back